
MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by 

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 148 16 25 20 13 25 20 20 91

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 140 25 4 25 20 - 25 25 162 8 8

DIXON Jake GBR 104 10 16 - 10 11 16 16 253 44 36

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 92 - 20 9 16 16 10 11 104 56 12

CANET Aron SPA 76 20 13 8 11 - 13 - 115 72 16

SALAC Filip CZE 72 13 9 11 7 20 9 3 -6 76 4

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 59 7 8 5 9 10 7 13 -7 89 13

LOWES Sam GBR 58 9 6 3 25 1 - 9 58 90 1

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 52 11 5 6 4 - 8 10 89 96 6

VIETTI Celestino ITA 51 5 3 7 - 13 11 6 610 97 1

ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 49 3 1 10 6 8 - 8 1311 99 2

ARENAS Albert SPA 41 8 7 4 8 - 0 7 712 107 8

GARCIA Sergio SPA 37 1 11 - 5 6 6 5 313 111 4

OGURA Ai JPN 31 - - 1 - 7 1 2 2014 117 6

BALTUS Barry BEL 24 4 0 - 3 9 0 4 415 124 7

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 23 6 0 13 0 3 - 0 116 125 1

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 18 - 0 16 0 0 2 - -17 130 5

ROBERTS Joe USA 14 2 2 0 2 4 4 - 018 134 4

BINDER Darryn RSA 12 0 10 - - - - - 219 136 2

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 8 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 020 140 4

TULOVIC Lukas GER 6 - - - 1 5 - - 021 142 2

PASINI Mattia ITA 5 - - - - - 5 - -22 143 1
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